PVC jacket (white)
O.D 6.5mm
8 wires, PVC
insulation I.D: 1.6mm
0.5mm2 tinned
copper
Ripcord
Security Alarm Cable
8C5-300-CU
8 wire tinned copper cable with nylon ripcord
Proudly Supplied by Arrowhead Alarm Products
1A Emirali Road, Silverdale, 0932 Auckland, New Zealand
Cable Cross SectionSpecifications
Twisted        Yes
Filler          Ripcord
External Jacket  Material - PVC
             Diameter - 6.5mm
             Colour - White
TTemp. Rating    75°C
Voltage        300V
Conductor      Composition - 0.5mm2 x 8C
             Material - Tinned copper
             Diameter - 0.5mm2, 14 stranded
Insulation      Material - PVC
             Colour - Red, yellow, black, blue, brown, orange, white & green
                          Diameter - 1.6 ± 0.05mm